
D24-Lancaster Farming Saturday, October 31, 1987

Sale Reports
An Outstanding

Large Public Auction of
antiques was held
October 17 for the Bes-
sie A. Bricker Estate,
between Biglerville and
Mount Holly on the
UpperBermudian Rd. It
was a three generation
collection and buyers
from 12 states attended
the sale on a beautiful
day. There were about
700 people at the sale.

Some prices
included: sleigh $290,
mounted bird $4OO,
large boxes of material
$75 each, child’srocker
$230, 12 quilts up to
$650, child’s wooden
wagon $470, cast iron
bulldog $llO, Spatter
bowl $7BO, small soft-
wood comer cupboard
$3600, oak sideboard
$640, high chest of
drawers (needs repair &

no brass) $3400, cherry
blanket chest $l7OO, 2
pc. softwood cupboard
$2350, 3 pc. oak bed-
room suite $2lOO, rope
bed $325, small
tapered-leg stand $340,
and set of 6 chairs
$lO5O.

C. David Redding
was the auctioneer.

XXX
A Public Auction of

farm equipment was
held October 19 by
Christine Fackler for the
Doug Fackler Estate,
R.D. 1, Hershey, Dau-
phin Co., Pa.

The Holstein and
Angus feeder cattle
weighing 250 lb. to 800
lb. were sold between
$225 and $4lO each.

The other items sold
were: wood lathe w/
tools $125, Honda
motorcycle $55, rotary
mower $330, hay
wagon $2lO, wagon w/
hydraulic lift $675,
Hough crawler loader
$2500 and M.F. 1080
tractor $5OOO.

Harry H. Bachman
was the auctioneer.

XXX
A Public Auction of

farm equipment was
held October 24 by
Anna Koser for the Vic-
tor Koser Estate,
R.D. 1, Palmyra, E.
Hanover Twp., Lebanon
Co., Pa.

Some prices received
were; Cub Cadet $lOB
lawn tractor $6OO, milk
cans $ll to $l3 each, 3
pt. rotary mower $3lO,
Int. 5100 grain drill
$4900, N.H. 269 baler

Public Auction
Register
OCTOBER

WED OCT 28 THRU SAT
OCT 31 - Horse Drawn
Carnages, Sleighs & Anti-
ques At Martin's Sales
Pavilion, 2 mi E of Inter-
course, on Rt 340, Lane
Co , PA Martin
Auctioneers

w/thrower $l4OO, Far-
mec gravity wagon
$525, N.H. #3OO man-
ure spreader $550, Int.
#l6 harvester $475,

SAT OCT 31-65 Acre
Limestone Farm, Farm
Machinery & Personal
Property Located along
Camp Rodgers Road,
Ephrata, PA For Fred A &

Naomi W Brubaker Kline &

Kreiders Auctioneers
717-733-1006

I
I
I El'

Farmall M w/com pick-
er $l3OO, Farmall C w/
cultivator $7OO, Farmall
340 tractor $1375, Far-
mall 656 D tractor
$4600, and Int. 3-B
#450 plow $l2OO.

Harry H. Bachman
was the auctioneer.

15TH ANNUAL
ALL DAY

SCHOOL SALE
at LINVILLE HILL MENNONITE

SCHOOL
SAT., NOVEMBER 7, 1987

AT 9:30 A.M.
QUILTS WILL BE SOLD AT 12:00 NOON

CHILDREN’S SCHOOL PROJECTS
& CERTIFICATES AT 1:30 P.M.

School Located: 15 miles East of Lancas-
teron U.S. 30; 2 miles south ofKmzers - on
Kmzers Road.

• Quilts & Crafts
• Zook painting

• Old Cast Iron Wood & Gas Range
• 10’x12’ Cottage Style Utility Shed

• B'xl2’ Red Barn
• Ertl Toys ■ Farms

• Quilted Wall Hanging
• Gift Certificates & Meal Tickets
ITEMS TO BE SOLD INCLUDE:

Crocheted blanket: colonialcrafts: wooden
toys; wheat shelves: towel racks; letter hol-
ders: 6 wooden chairs (Ebersol’s); fire-
wood; reel lawn mower; 10 ton field lime;
10ton barn dri; '/j ton fertilizer; 2’, 3’, 4', 5’
& 6’ step ladders: 16', 24’ & 32’ extension
ladders: contractor & mechanics tools; lots
of crafts& food; food stand; rolls of turkey
ham & sweet bologna; tool box; badminton
set; garbage can & bags; 19” country
mouse: hair dryer; garden hose; ironing
board; typewriter.

And Lots more - Come spend the day with us.

f PUBLIC AUCTION f
| REAL ESTATE & ?

PERSONAL PROPERTY
SAT., NOV. 7

At 9:30 A.M.
Midway between Reading and Mor-

gantown, follow Rt. 10 to Golf Course
Rd. go approx. 3 miles to property,
Robeson Twp. Berks Co., Pa.

REAL ESTATE 5 PARCELS
AT 12 NOON

TRUCKS & EQUIPMENT
1983 CMC 4x4 3 A ton6.2 liter diesel 3 speed

and overdrive; 1977 Ford 350 flat bed dump
truck; JD 4508 loader; JD 4508 Dozer; 3 axle
tag-along trailer; Ford 900 tractor 3 pt; Case
VAC; Economy garden tractor; Case 300 parts;
MF 35 Diesel parts; Chalmers rubber tire load-
er with bucket & forks; MF 300 combine 13’
head; Case 555 haybine; INT 37 baler; NH 66
baler; 8 ’ disc harrow; Ford 1 row com picker;
Tilt trailer; Post hole digger; JD forage harves-
ter; JD 3 sect, spring tooth harrow; Spike tooth
harrow; 3000 Homelite generator; Radial arm
saw; Homelite portable pump; Garbage dispos-
al; Above ground swimming pool 3 'A x24’;
Pipe fittings. Faucets, & parts; Caulking &

caulking guns; Large pile of top soil; Approx.
300 bale Ist cutting alfalfa & orchard grass
mixed; hay; Approx. 200 bale 2nd cutting mix-
ed hay.

HOUSEHOLD GOODS
• 2 old wardrobes; Washiec. organ; 01 ;s; /ash stand;

Dressers: Treadle sewing machine; Tables;
Doll carriage: Toys; Ice skates; Stereo; Chairs;
Metal bed; Trunks; Small desk; Wood t6ol
chest; C-B and station antenna; Horse & pony
saddles: Harness & bridles; Metal & wood
office desks and many other items.

Terms by:
ROBERT L. &

JOAN M. DEEDS
Tele. 2*5-856-7004 '

Auctioneers; 0
Elton. Horning AU000434L \
Rodney Horning AU002167L \

“s“eTu“n"l
TRUCKS, BODIES, PARTS, |

EQUIPMENT, 15,000 SQ. FT. .

STEEL BUILDINGS I
For: USA Trucks & Equipment. _

Relocating & selling present Inventory, I
Rt. 100 & State St., Pottstown, PA I

SATURDAY, I
NOVEMBER 7, 1987 ■

At 10 A.M. |
. TRUCKS - TRUCKS - TRUCKS ■I Over 60 - Light, medium & heavy duty. I
■ Stake bodies, flat dump, utility, cab &

_

I chassis, reefers, vans, pickups, storage bodies, I
| tow trucks - without reserve. ■
| EQUIPMENT; I
I 10 HP 3-Ph. Championair compressor, 100 |
- HD parts bins, 50 sections HD steel shelving, ■I steel cabinets, work benches w/vices, 15 lock- I
■ ers, Cincinnati drill press, Connecticut metal "

I brake, asstd. jacks & stands, 2 in-ground lifts, I
| 2500’ chain link fencing & gates, brake resur- I
■ facer, engine hoist. Sun: performance tester, ■
I volt meter & analyzer, grinders, 2 new Electro- I
* port heaters, hot water heater, 2 air condition- _

I ers, valve grinder, battery charger, Ige. elect. I
I sign, safe & office equip. ■
I SPECIAL MENTION: I
| 15,000 sq. ft. “Varco-Pruden” steel bldg. I
■ w/14 overhead doors, to buy & remove w/all ■I original plans for reconstruction. I■ PLUS MANY OTHER RELATED "

I ITEMS. I
I Inspection: Thurs., Nov. s,Fri., Nov. 6 from i
■ 8 a.m. to 6 p.m. I
I Terms: Cash or check w/proper ID. |
_ For truck list/flyer call ■

I KENNETH A. GEYER I
■ I AUCTION Co. Inc. I
I SUITE 10? • 661 WEST GERMANTOWN PIKE ■
| jd* PLYMOUTH MEETING PA 19462 • LIC AU 332 L ■(21 5) 834-1854 • Pottstown 326-3856

PUBLIC AUCTION
TRACTORS ■ FARM MACHINERY

BULK TANK - ANTIQUES
SAT., NOV. 7, 1987 At 9:30 A.M.
Mr. and Mrs. Dennis Snyder, Route 514
Spur, Reaville, N.J. From Flemington
circle, take Route 202 North to first traffice
light, turn right onto 514 Spur, follow auc-
tion arrows for 3 miles to farm.
1950 Farmall M and 1951 Farmall H tractors;
Farmall F-14 tractorw/cultivator, International
3 bottom 14”and 2 bottom 12” plows; Case 3
bottom 12” plow; (2) plow packers; 2 section
springtooth harrow; 2 section spiketooth har-
row; 8’ cultipacker; John Deere 13 disc grain
drill; Ontario 10 hoe grain drill; Case 2 row
complanter; pull behind field sprayer, New
Idea 1 row compicker; Int. 52R combine w/
motor; JD #6 field chopper w/grass and com
heads; NI hay crusher; NI and Int. side delivery
rakes; Case 30’ elevator w/com drag; Case 18’
mow conveyor; Cardinal 16’ grainelevator, NI
12A manure spreader; (2) rubber tire farm
wagons; wheelbarrow grass seeder; dirt scoop;
cord wood saw; Syracuse horse plow; McCor-
mick 1 and 2 horse cultivators; McCormick
com binder; Case horse drawn mower; fern
sled; Dillinger silage chopper-blower;
MILKING EQUIPMENT: Dari-Cool 200
gal. bulk lank; stainless double wash vats; 2
Dc Laval milking units; De Laval 2 unit vac-
uum p*ump; stainless pail and strainer;
MISC. AND ANTIQUES: (2) 10 x 12brooder
houses; (2) range shelters; poultry equipment;
(4) 4 x 10 x 20’ pressure treated planks; (10)
random width pine boards; other lumber; Fair-
banks portable scale; rubber tire wheelbarrow;
10 x 12tarp; pr. ofused 14.9 x 38 tractor tires;
buck saw; 2 man cross cut saw; misc. mechan-
ic’s hand tools; roll ofbarb wire; 2rolls ofsnow
fence; (10) metal fence posts; (10) milk cans;
(2) hog troughs; (2) Pine feed boxes; Pine
doughbox; Pine 6’ bench; Pine jam cupboard

* (rough); spool bed frame; horse harness; hog
gambles; 1941 Chevrolet pickup (very rough);
1931 Chevrolet wheels, trans and radiator; old
license plates; plus many items not listed.
Terms: Cash or approved check.
Auction Conducted By:
KACHMAR AUCTION SERVICE
Remington, N.J. (201) 782-4271

PUBLIC AUCTION
MONDAY, NOV. 9, 1987

At 10:30 A.M.
Plumbing and Electrical Tools -

Equipment and Supplies from the
estate of ClarenceFoster, % mile North
of Cecilton, MD. on Route 213, on
premises.

EQUIPMENT:
Ford backhoe with 2 buckets, mower, plow,

and blade. Heavy duty sanders, pumps, electric
and acetylene welders, - 1 - portable welding
machine, wood lathes & tools, motors, aircom-
pressor, electric pipe cutters, port cement mix-
er, paint sprayer, submersible pumps, pipe
racks - 2 - safes.

TOOLS:
Rigid pipecutters, welding tools & supplies,

heavy duty chain hoist, pipe wrenches, H/D
jacks, heavy duty elec, drill press, welders
table, H/D anvil, electric generator, ladders,
chain saws, misc. tools (hand & electric), grin-
ders, lead melting pots & ladle, scaffolding.

SUPPLIES:
Assortment of electric fittings, nuts, bolts,

washers, dies, pulleys, shelving, doors, tub-
bing, compounds, belts, wire, pipe fittings and
much much more.

HARRY RUDNICK & SONS, INC.
Sales Manager, Auctioneers,

Real Estate Broker
Galena, Md. 21635

Phone: 301-648-5601

PUBLIC AUCTION
TRACTORS-FARM EQUIPMENT

SOME HOUSEHOLD FURNISHINGS
THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 12, 1987

At 10 A.M.

Location; 15 miles South of Sunbury,
y 2 mile East of Jet. of Rt. 147 & 225. V«

Mile East of Mandate - Northumberland
County, Pa.

TRACTORS
International 1566 Diesel Tractor; Allis

Chalmers 190XTTractor; Ford 801 Tractor w/
Front End Loader; International 2806 Tractor;
Farmall M.T.A. Diesel Tractor.

FARM EQUIPMENT
920-940 Gchl Wagons; New Holland 1469

9’ Haybine; I.H. 550 Harvester w/Grass &

Grain Head; Gehl 99 Hi-Throwcr Blower;
International 16’ Chisel Plow; Brillion Chisel
Plow - Grain Wagon; Allis Chalmer 5 Bottom
Reset Plow; New Holland 275 Baler w/
Thrower; New Holland 352 Grinder Mixer -

Sprayer, New Idea Manure Spreader - Bale
Wagon; Gehl 800 Cutter - Fertilizer Spreader;
John Deere 4Rmv Com Planter - Roller Mill;
Grove Wagon -12’ Auger - Cultivator; New
Holland 36’ Elevator -10’ Harrow;Roller Har-
row - Ontario Grain Drill.

SPECIAL MENTION
Fegcr & Baumert Partnership Equipment:

I.H. 475 Disc; I.H. 595 Spreader; Gehl Grass
Head; Other Small Miscellaneous Items.

VEHICLES
International Tractor; Ford Dump Truck;

International Cattle Truck (Blue); Double
Deck Wilson Cattle Trailer 40 ft.
SOME HOUSEHOLD FURNISHINGS

Farm related items to be sold first, Farm
Machinery, Household Furnishings.

Terms- Cash or approved check - I.D.
required. No out ofstate checksunless letter
of credit from bank.

Auction Conducted For
SHIRLEY L BAUMERT
Atty. Thomas Rook
RICHARD D. BAUMERT
Phone 717-758-1520

Atty. J. Jay Cooper

Information On Farm Equipment Call
Richard D. Baumert - Phone

717-758-1520
Nelson C. Weldenbaugh - Auctioneer
2635 SwampPike, Pottstown, PA 19464
Phone 215-327-2475
Pa. Auctioneers Lie. ,#AU-00986-L
Owner or Auctioneer will not be responsible
for accidents.


